Edco FAS-1 and FAS-2 Series
One and Two Pair Signal/Power Line Protector (Commercial)
Surge Protection
For Business-Critical ContinuityTM
The Edco FAS-1 and Edco FAS-2 Series are multi-stage single pair or two pair
surge suppressors designed for high exposure applications. These products
were specifically designed to meet multiple low voltage protection applications
in the fire and security industries.

F: (607) 722-8713 F: (352) 867-1237
E: contactsurge@emerson.com
Ordering Information
Installation Instructions
12VDC use: FAS-1-018 HC (single pair)
FAS-2-018 HC (two pair)
24VDC use: FAS-1-033 HC (single pair)
FAS-2-033 HC (two pair)
24VAC use: FAS-1-043 HC (single pair)
FAS-2-043 HC (two pair)
48V Systems use: *FAS-1-060 HC (single pair)
*FAS-2-060 HC (two pair)
*Not UL Listed
Caution: The hybrid design of this product includes series resistance.
Do not place this product in service on any signal line capable of
continuously supplying more than 2.5 amperes.